Parts Breakdown for JML-1014VSI Lathe

16



Parts List for JML-1014VSI Lathe

To order parts or reach our service department, call 1-800-274-6848 between 7:30 a.m. and 6:00 p.m.
(CST), Monday through Friday. Having the Model Number and Serial Number of your machine available
when you call will allow us to serve you quickly and accurately.

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
o JML1014-101 ........... [ (== T 153 (oo PR 1
2 e JML-2 ... Faceplate .......ccooeeeiiiiiiiiieiie e 3 1
K JML-3 .. SPUr CeNLEN ..., Y 1
................. JML-3A.....................Center Point for Spur Center (not shown) ........... cocceevviiivieiiiieeeeiiieeeennn 1
4. JML-4 .. SPINAIE ..o TPl .o, 1
5 i JML-5 . KBY e 5X25 . i 1
6 e BB-6005VV .............. Ball Bearing.......cooveeeieiciiiieeee e B6005VV ... 1
T o, BB-6004VV .............. Ball BEaring.......cueeeeiiuieeeeieiiee e 6004VV .....ooeevieeen 1
S S JML-8 ..o WaVe WaShET ... e 1
S I TS-0267041 ............. Socket Set SCrew ......c..eevvveiiiiiiiiee e 1/4-20%3/8................... 5
10 i, JML1014-110........... HaNAWRNEEL .........oiiiiiiiie ettt eee et e e e sree e ennaee s 1
o JML-11 [ 571 o o PR 1
12 e JML-12W.......... White Spindle PUlley DOOT ..........ccuuiiiiiiiieeeiiiiees e 1
13 . JML-13 e, 701 1 o SRR 1
14 ... JML-14 ., ROI PN 310 2
15 e TS-081C042............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw....................... #10-24%5/8.................. 5
16 e, TS-0560071 ............. HeX NUL ..o #10-24NC ......ccvee. 3
17 e TS-0207061 ............. Socket Head Cap SCrew..........coooeecvvviieeeeeeeienns 1/4-20%1 ..o, 4
18 v, TS-0720071 ............. LOCK WaSher .........ccccuvieiiiiiie e V4o, 4
19 . JML1014VSI-119 .....SPINAIE PUNEY ..ot etes eettee e et e e e s e e 1
20 ... JML-20......cccvereneee. VoBEIE ... e 1
21 i, JMLVS-21 ................ LT 11 G =TT SRR 1
22 JMLVS-22 ................ MOLOT PUIIBY ...t e 1
23 e TS-0207031 ............. Socket Head Cap SCrew..........oooviiiiiiieieieeniiees 1/4-20%5/8.................. 2
24 ... TS-0680021 ............. Flat Washer..........coooiiiiii e L 2
25 . TS-0640081 ............. Nylon Lock HeX NUt .......ccceiiiiiiiiieiiee e 5/16-18NC .................. 1
26 ... TS-0051061 ............. Hex Cap SCreW .......cccvvveeeieeeiieeceeeeeee e 5/16-18x1-1/4 ............. 1
27 oo JMLVS-27 ................ [0 (o] g =T = Tor (Y TP 1
28 .o JML-34W.................. White Handle Protector...........ooo i e 1
29 . JMLVS-29 ................ DC MOLOF...eiiieiiieee e 1/2HP, 1Ph, 115V ....... 1
................. JMLVS-29-1.............Motor Carbon Brush (not ShOwn)..........ccccceviiiies viiiiiiiieeieeee e 2
30 e, TS-0680031 ............. Flat Washer..........ccoooviiiiiiiee e 5M6 ., 1
31 e JML-37 oo SHUA . arree e e e e anraeaeeannes 1
32 . JML-38 ... [ P2 AT | PSP 1
33 e JML-39 ..o ESTo] 1 0o [ PSPPI 1
34 . JML-40......ccvevene. L Lo SRR 1
35 i JML-41W...........ee White Tool ReSt BOAY .........ouiiiiiiiiiiiiie et e 1
36 ... JML-42 ... TOOI RSt B e 1
37 e JML-43 ... ] PR 1
38 i JML-44 ..................... 107 F=1 0 o1 o S P URRPRP 2
39 e JML-45......ccee. SHUA e e e e 1
40 ............. JML-46.......cveee HANAIE.......eeeeieeeeee ettt eee e e e as 1
41 . JML-47 oo RS o] 1 o [ SRR 1
42 ... JML-48.......ccveee StUA e e e e e a e 1
43 ............. JML-49.......cceve L {1 Vo T SRRSO 2
4 ... JML-50 ... EcCentriC ROG.....oooioi et e 1
45 ............. JML-51 .o BUSRING ... e 1
46 ............. JML-52 ... Live Center HEad ........coiiiiiiii ittt ceeeeiieee et 1
................. JML-52A...................Center Point for Live Center (not shown) ............ cecceeevviieeeiiciineeerieeennn 1
47 .. BB-6002ZZ7............... Ball BEAINNG .. .eiiiii i ittt ses eeeeeer e 1
48 ............. JML-54 ... Live Center Shaft ........oooiiiii e e 1
................. 708331.....................Live Center Assembly (not Shown) .........cccceeevveees v
49 ... JML-55 ... TailStock SPINAIE .....cooiiiiiie s e 1



JML-56 ..., LEAA SCIBW ...ttt e et e e e —eeesnteeeeeanreeeasaaeeeeanneeeas
JML-57 oo | ] T RS
JML-58 ... ECCENtriC RO....ciiieeieeeee et cee e
JML-59 ... StUA e e e e e a e aaaes
JML-60W.................. White TailStOCK........eeiiiiiiiecicee s e
JML-61 ... HaNAWhEE! ... .o s e
JML-62.......cvevee. [ P2 AT |
JML-63 ... C-RING -t e
JML-64 ... o PR
JML-70 ..o Strain Relief BUSHING .....oooiiiiiiii e e
JML-72 ... 1070] (o 01 F=1 111 o SR RRRRRSPPO
JML-75 .o 01T =T O] (o R
JML-76 ..o, [ F= 0T | RS
JML-77 i RS T o] 1 0o [ SRR
JML-78 ... StUA e e e e e
JML-79 . Safety GOGIES .....ooi i e
JML-80 ..o RUbbEr Feet .. ..o s e
JML-81 .o Clamp NUL ...oooiiieececeee e M10%x1.5P ....oooeviienes
JML-82 ... Warning Label ........ooo s e
JMLVS-83 ................ Controller Assembly (Items 70-73, 80, 82-91) ..... ccccoeveeviiiieeeee e,
JMLVS-84 ................ ON/OFF SWILCN ...ttt e e et e e e e e
JMLVS-85 ................ CirCUIT BrEaKET .....eeiie ittt e e e stee e e e e neee e e
JMLVS-86 ................ Control Pot ASSEMDIY ......ovviiiiiiiiicceeee et e
JMLVS-87 ................ 3T o TS
TS-081B012............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw....................... #8-32%1/4....oueeeveee
JMLVS-89................ L o= USSP
JMLVS-90 ................ SPEEA LAl ... e
JMLVS-91 ................ | R o =Y S PPSTPR
JMLVS-92 ................ | I T 11 = SRS
JMLVS-93 ................ 0] (o] =T o U
JMLVS-95 ................ Control Panel Label ... e
JMLVS-96 ................ HINGE Plate... ... et et
JMLVS-97 ................ HEAE SINK...eiiiiieiie et cee et e e e st e e e sreeeeeens
JMLVS-98 ................ SPACET i a e e aareeae e e e e a——————a e a————
JMLVS-99 ................ 1T = (o ] PSPPI
JMLVS-100............... L0310 1 =To = o [ ST
JMLVS-101 .............. TAP SCrEW ...ttt e e e e e e e s e e e
JMLVS-102............... HeX NUL ... MAX0.7P ...
JMLVS-103............... SCIEBW ..ttt M4x0.7Px12 ...............
JMLVS-104 .............. Clamp Bar ... e
JMLVS-105............... SCIEBW ..ttt M4x0.7Px20 ...............
JMLVS-106 .............. PlastiC COVEN ... s eeee e e e e e e
JWL1442-170........... Star Washer ..o, MG
JMLVS-108 .............. Hex Cap SCreW .......c.cuvveeeeiieiiiiieeeeee e, #10-24 x3/8.................
TS-0720041 ............. LOCK WaSher .......cccoviiiiiiiiiiee e HE o
JMLVS-109............... Speed Chart Label ..ot e
JML1014-187 ........... C-RING it STW-9..iie,
JML1014-188........... T o4 1T ORI
JML1014-189........... INAEX PN oo res —e e e e e raaa e
TS-0267021 ............. Socket Set SCrew.......c.eevevciveeeiciee e, 1/4-20x1/4.........c.........

18



| 4
g NI3UD

19

3LHM

m N3349 YILIWOILNILOd
-w

EIRRE]

JLIHM
N Movig
(/2] m i

leinl!
V )
< ILIHM W
m )
1- Movig W .
L
- wolon | —
~ wl ol HOLIMS J40/NO
(7)) S| Zf 3 zov =
cC @] 5| = o
o _ _ LoV
..mv. ayvoa LINDYIO QALNINd
=
AOVI8

S
©
O
-
wid
(&)
9
L





